
 
CHRISTMAS SCHEDULE 2020/21 

  

 

 

Monday 21st To Thursday 24th December 2020 
ALL services will be running a Saturday service 
except Service X2, X3, X4 and X11 which will operate 
to the usual timetable 

 

Friday 25th December 2020 -      NO SERVICES 
 

 

Saturday 26th December 2020 – NO SERVICES 
 
Sunday 27th December 2020 –     NO SERVICES 
 
 

Monday 28th December 2020 –    NO SERVICES 
 
Tuesday 29th December 2020 
ALL services will be running a Saturday service except Service X2, 
X3, X4 and X11 which will operate to the usual timetable 
 

Wednesday 30th December 2020 
ALL services will be running a Saturday service except Service X2, 
X3, X4 and X11 which will operate to the usual timetable 
Thursday 31st December 2020 
ALL services will be running a Saturday service except Service X2, 
X3, X4 and X11 which will operate to the usual timetable 

 

Friday 1st January 2021 –     NO SERVICES 
 
Saturday 2nd January 2021 - NO SERVICES, except 52, 96 and 
667.which will operate on a Normal Saturday Service  
 

Normal services will resume on Monday 4th January 
2021 

We would like to wish all our customers a very Merry 

Christmas and a Happy New Year. 


